
Pre-Bid Site Visit Attendee List (2-3pm, 2.10.2021)

IFB 21-41 Conway Park Remediation Renovation Project

Name Company Address Phone E-Mail

Bob Maddock 

Strategic Environmental 

Services 

362 Putnam Hill Road 

Sutton, MA 01590

Office:  508-757-7782

Cell:      508-245-8231 bmaddock@strategic-es.com
Costas 

Papachristos  

George R. Cairns and Sons, 

Inc. 

8 Ledge Road

Windham, NH 03087
(603) 421-1888

glenncairns@gcairnsinc.com

Nick Zoppo McCourt Construction

60 K Street

South Boston, MA 02127
 (617) 269-2330

nzoppo@mccourtconstruction.com

Jeff Gillis

Global Remediation 

Services Inc.

700 Richmond Street

East Taunton, MA 02718
508.828.1005 x114

508.884.6244 C jgillis@globalremediation.com

Michael E. 

Christian WES Construction Corp

650 Industrial Drive

Halifax, MA 02338

O: 781-294-1080  x104

Cell: 781-844-8148 MChristian@wesconstructioncorp.com

Sean Boyd RAD Sport
781.871.4400 ext. 220

781.603.3291 Cell stb@radsports.com

Bill Lorenz ActGlobal

12 Tower Hill Rd,

Bow, NH 03304
978.404.1789 M blorenz@actglobal.com

Nick Salem Argus Construction Corp

363 Great Rd # 203,

Bedford, MA 01730
 (781) 275-7417

nick@argusconstructioncorp.com

Colby Hurd Quirk Construction Corp

1 Martel Way, 

Gerogetown, MA 01833

978-352-4666

978-697-8275 Cell

mark@quirkcorp.com;

colby@quirkcorp.com;

Dan Walsh W.L. French

14 Sterling Road

North Billerica, MA 01862

978-663-2623

617-590-8134 C dwalsh@wlfrench.com

Bob Lord Rekortan/Astroturf

32 Samuel Harrington Rd

Westboro, MA 01581
774-513-0020 blord@astroturf.com

Mike Deso

Lockwood Remediation 

Technologies, LLC

89 Crawford Street

leominster, MA 01453
cell: 774-239-5855 mdeso@lrt-llc.net

Chris Norman SumCo Eco Contracting

2 Centennial Drive,  #4D

Peabody, MA 01960
978-744-1515 cnorman@sumcoeco.com

Gary Lipson EPA - Region 1 - NE

5 Post Office Sq, Suite 

100,Boston, MA 02109
617-918-1274 lipson.gary@epa.gov
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